Features
Specifications
Front View Inside View Rear View
S-35-3DE1 Compact Stylish 3x 3.5" Hotswap
Trayless mini-ITX Tower
• Sleek aluminum front panel with color options for HDD handles
• 3 trayless and hotswappable 3.5" bays for HDD quick swap
• Supports 6.0Gb/s SATA/SAS HDDs

Optional Accessories
Category Model
Ordering Information
Model Description
Compatible Power
PSU Model Description
S-35-3DE1
S-35-3DE1BK S-35-3DE1 with Black HDD Handle
S-35-3DE1BL S-35-3DE1 with Blue HDD Handle
TC-1U22FX8 1U 220W FLEX 80+
TC-1U40FX8G-S 1U Flex 400W 80+ Gold
S-35-3DE1RD S-35-3DE1 with Red HDD Handle
S-35-3DE1SL S-35-3DE1 with Silver HDD Handle
S-35-3DE1WB S-35-3DE1 with Wood Look HDD Handle
FANS DD-FAN120